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
ALEX—3BR TH, mins. fr. Old Town, new applncs/re-
novs., jacuzzi, deck & fin bsmt, $2500/mo.
703-362-6834
ALEX/Landmark—Quiet 2BR/2BA, includes w/d, all
utilities, cable, pool, gym, reserved garage parking,
convenience store, close to 395 & 495, Express bus
to Pentagon & Metro, no pets, $1450, 703-642-6237.
Alex/Old Towne-$2000- Garage Parking +Metro
Shuttle-Gorgeous 17th Flr 2BR 2BA home w/water
view in lovely secure hi-rise. Great amens & con-
cierge svcs. 703-920-6075-Re/Max Regal
ALEX/PARK FAIRFAX— Penthse effcy. View of DC.
Fresh paint, new carpet, generous closet space.
Secure bldg w/pool & tennis.

$1000/mo. + elec. Avail Oct 15. 703-919-9262
Alexandria/Kingstowne—$1500/mo Beaut LAKE
VIEW 3BR 2BA Condo balc,FP, Gym,Pool,Tennis, Lake
Trail, lots of prkg, stor, ply grnd, near metro,shops,-
immed avail 703-980-3425
Alexandria/Kingstowne—$1500/mo Beaut LAKE
VIEW 3BR 2BA Condo balc,fpl, Gym,Pool,Tennis,
Lake Trail, lots of prkg, stor, ply grnd, near metro,-
shops,immed avail 703-980-3425
Alexandria

Save up to $1500*
Dogs Welcome!
Apartments from $749

Maximum Income Guidelines Apply
1 person $36,540 2 People $41,760
3 People 46,980 4 People $52,200
CAMERON COMMONS Call Sue 866-528-9803
*Select Apts, Restrictions Apply
ANANDALE—1/1 apt. All ut. incl. No pets. $950
furn. 703-560-0229
ANNAPOLIS— Easy commute to D.C. Mins to
Boating in Annapolis, exquisite contemporary on 5
private wooded acs. Home boasts 4BR, 3BA, office/
den, frpl, hdwd flrs, super Master Bath, scrnd in
porch, deck, heated inground pool, jacuzzi, pool
house & 2-car garage. $3500. Rachel 410-271-6246;
Ofc 410-544-4000. Long & Foster.
ARL/BALLSTON—Lux 1BR condo, hdwd flrs, W/D,
prkg, stor. metro, avail. $1495. 703-786-8661
ARL/Clarendon—Charming 4BR, 2BA, fplce, yd, 2
porchs, 3 blks Metro. O/A. $2900. 703-527-6415
ARL/HISTORIC FAIRLINGTON—Immac. 1BR, w/d,
attic storage, nr bus, min to Pent. $1100/mo+utl. Avl
9/1. 703-998-5277
ARL N/FALLS CH —Lg rambl, 3BR, LR, fp, fam rm,
fence $1550. 703-591-7525 open Sat & Sun 1-5.
ARL N—Sm cozy 2BR/1BA, Westover, great yard,
wlk to EFC Metro, w/d, ac, Avl $1300+utils
908-522-1491
ARL N—Unique 1BR apt in hse, pvt ent, prkng, ac,
fpl, w/d, 1 blk Courths. Metro, $1200/incl. utl.
703-642-0327
ARL - Near Pentagon—1 BR/1 BA, CAC, FP, Pool,
Suana, Nice condo! $925. 703-721-9609
ARL—Spac. 2BR 2BA. Wood flr. Monument view.
Metro. 1301 N. Courthouse Rd. #1506.
202-413-8384.

STUFF

ARL S—Near Metro, 4BR/2BA, w/d, d/w, cac, hdwd
flrs, nice yard, OSP, $2200/mo. 703-979-1409.
ARL/The Arlington—2BR 1BA, just redecorated,
w/d, pool/tennis, Metro. Avl now. $1450
703-759-5679
ARL/VILLAGE—1 bdrm brick townhouse,den,deck,-
storage,conv loc, picturesque, pool,tennis,metro
bus,no pets $1125 703-671-3310
ARL/Westover—1 block off Washington Blvd. 2BR
house. Each room wired for internet service.
$1600+utls. 703-560-0229
Arlington

UTILIITES INCLUDED
IDEAL LOCATION

Studios fr. $800 • 1-BRs from $900
Maximum Income Guidelines Apply

1 Person $36,540 2 People $41,760
COLUMBIA COMMONS

(877) 342-7708
ARLINGTON

UTILITIES INCLUDED
Fabulous Shirlington Location!

SHUTTLE TO METRO
ENORMOUS APARTMENTS

One Bedrooms fr $945
Two Bedrooms fr $1150

(877) 209-7274
KSI Management

BELTSVILLE — Spac 1BR, gated condo. FBA, Den,
fam rm, w/d, d/w & huge closets, many amenities.
Nr shpg, bus & rail. $950/mo. + elec. & 1 mo security
dep. No pets. Avail 11/1/04. 301-937-0235.
BETH—Colonial 4BR/1½BA, 2 car gar, gas heat, 2
window a/c’s. $2000 Agt, 301-924-2179, M-F, 8-4
BETH N/Grosvenor Park— 2 BR garden condo.
Walk to Metro. Call Robert 301-564-9128;
301-938-4178
BETH/NIH—Lrg quiet 4BR 3BA, deck, wlk to French
Sch/Metro, fam rm, cac, fpl, $2390+utls.

703-380-7453
Bethesda/Grovs—UPSCALE 2BR/2BA, balcony, fpl,
great place, $1790/mo. call now! 301-351-4694
Bethesda—Promenade. Near NIH. Lux.1 BR + den/
office, 1 Bath. Util Incl. $1650/mo 703-725-6128.
BETHESDA WHITMAN HS
Charm 5BR 3BA rambler. 5 min ride to Metro. Sunrm,
lg deck, LR fpl, w/d, stor. $3500. Lisa 301-949-2771
Bethesda $1250

Avail 1 Sept
1120 sq feet, 1 bedroom with huge walk-in closet,
just renovated, utilities included, pool, tennis
courts, storage and bike room, laundry across hall,
free parking

• 1 block from starbucks, grocery, cleaners,
etc.

• 3 blocks to Crescent trail, bust to Friendship
Heights

• 10 min to DC, VA, heart of Bethesda
email distartling@aol.com or call 301-656-1736
BOWIE—3BR 2BA condo. eat-in kit. patio. w/d.
soaking tub. nr Bowie Town Ctr. no pets. n-smkg. Avl
10/1. $1600/mo + sec dep. 301-512-6711
Brookland/CUA—1.5 BR Newly renovated bsmt
apt. Open Sunday 2-4pm. Call 202-271-2897.
BROOKLAND NE—newly renov 2BR, 2BA condo,
new applcs, hdwd flrs, 3 blks Metro $1690+
703-863-6032
CALVERT CO. MD/1230 Maxwell Ln.—Rent w/ opt
to buy. SFH, 5BR/2½BA, full fin bsmt, 2FPs, lg bonus
rm., deck on 3 ac lot. Sect. 8 wel. $3,000/mo.
301-809-0098 lv msg.
CAP HILL — 1BR bsmt, nr Metro 13th/Penn rear
access, avail immed. $750. 202-302-7211.
CAP HILL/Linc Pk area—2BR TH, 1½BA, cac, w/d,
dw, frpl, deck, HDWD flrs, $1295+ 301-270-2523
CAP HILL N/NR GALLAUDET/633-B ORLEANS
PLACE, NE—2BR Newly renov. many amenities.
Must see. $1400/mo. 202-422-5912
CAP HILL—Restored Duddington Pl. TH. 2br, 1½ba,
den. $2350. 619-787-8132
CAPITOL HILL LOFT 1 Bed-Bth-Den-Loft-HDwood
—Never lived in w/Parking. $1850 (202)547-7297
Catholic U Area—Large 2BR. Sunroom. W/D.
Hardwd Flrs. Parking. Near Metro. Immediate Occu-
pancy. $1600 +utilities. Call 202-497-0427 for appt.
CENTREVILLE—Brand new 2BR 2BA, balc, many
amenities, 1st mo. ½ off, $1400/mth, 703-409-1992

✰
CENTREVILLE

LAKESIDE APARTMENTS
MOVE IN NOW & REC’ UP TO

1 MONTH FREE
703-830-2700

*In select units/restrictions apply
CLEVELAND PARK/3BR/2BA—in quiet row hse
across fr. Starbucks within wlkng dist. to everything.
Avl.immed. $2,500/incls utls. 3417 WISCONSIN AVE.

OPEN SAT/SUN 11am-12:30pm. 202-363-3210
CLEVELAND PK/2911 NEWARK ST, NW

Effcy. w/ hdwd flrs., $950/mo all utls. incl. w/ onsite
laundry. Thomas D. Walsh, Inc., 202 237-8488
COLLEGE PARK/4BR 2BA SFH—Lg fncd yd, wd,
cac, wlk to metro, nr UM campus, $1950/mo.
301-529-5274
COLUMBIA—3BR 2½BA 3lvl TH, w/d, dw, cac.
$1500. 301-464-8846
CRYSTAL CITY 1BR APTS—all utils incl w/cable TV,
nr Metro, shops & rests, Free prkg, short term lease,
1BR Unfurn $1200; Furn. $1300. Call 703-979-3772.
DC 5350 E St—Four 1BRs avail now. New kitchen/
applian & bath, CAC/heat. With balcony. Hdwd flrs.
Nr Metro on 2 bus lines. Sec 8 ok. $750/mon. Atkins
Garden Apartment 202-352-4967.

DISTRICT HGTS—5BR/4BA, totally
renov hse, $1850, 301-420-4444



Classifieds

RENTALS

CLEVELAND PARK FURNISHED
1BR, sep DR & LR, w/d, ac, & Prkg. Metro 1 blk, avail
immed. No pets/No smkg $1300. 772-229-3382
COLLEGE PK/University Hills—Wlk to campus. 5BR
3BA SF brck home, frpl, w/d, new carpet, cac, gas
heat, deck, immed occup. $2500/mo+utils. Call
Andy: 301-858-9799

WF Chesley Real Estate Inc.
DUP CIR —Charming 1 BR, bright English bsmt. Frpl,
W/D, DW, patio, prkg, no pets. $1500+ 202-299-0810
DUP CIR—Great loc. 2 blks metro. Maid svc. 24hr
desk. Laundry room. Dailys from $44 & weekly from
$165/week. Brickskeller Inn.
1523 22nd St, NW 202-293-1885
DUP W—Lux 1BR, all amens nr Metro. Must see
$1400 202-783-1357
DUPONT/Adams Morgan — 1700 U St ( 2nd flr)
Super huge 1 BR apt. W/D, CAC, more. $1650+ elec.
Epstein & Assoc. 301-589-5060
Eves & Wknds 301-770-5060
Dupont Circle—Junior 1BR. 500sf. Concord. Bright
upper level. Renovations include Berber carpet.-
Sorry, nonsmoker preferred, no pets, no pkg. $1,-
400. 202-328-9059
DUPONT CIRCLE 1610½ Q St., NW BY APPT
Spacious 2-BR modern ground floor apt. in Edwar-
dian townhome. Lg. LR, din. area, fpls, w/w cpt, lg
closets, CAC. W/D, D/W, disposal. Nonsmkg.
$1900/mo + utils. Available Oct. 15. 202-328-9232
FAIRFAX/Foxcroft—1 BR, 1 BA. Mins to Metro. On
bus line. Balc w/view. Pool, $950+ elec. Avail Oct 15.

703-919-9262
FALLS CH/BAILEY’S XRDS-$1300-2 LVL 2BR 2.5
BATHS Gorgeous condo TH w/big Master suites,
large kitchen, w/d & parking. Avail now. OLREA.
703-920-6075 RE/MAX
Falls Ch/Skyline Plaza— 1 br, $1150. incl utls Jobin
Rlty, 703-980-5227.
Falls Church

ONE MONTH FREE*
Nationally Rated Schools• Close to Metro

1 BR from $870 • 2 BR from $945 • 3 BR from $1125
Maximum Income Guidelines Apply

1 Person $36,540 2 People $41,760
3 People 46,980 4 People $52,200
5 People $56,400 6 People $60,540
WESTBROOK COMMONS 877-300-9285
*select apts.
FOGGY BOTTOM/WEST END $2,700
OPEN HOUSE: 9/4 - 9/5 2-4PM, 2BR 2½BA, HWD,
W/D. Call 703-298-4977.
FREDERICK—NEW 3BR, 2½BA garage TH, close to
I270. $1495. Call 301-332-3636
FT TOTTEN—2BR, AC, new kit, Metro, $1080 Utls
Incl 240-832-2553 EHO
GAITH/Kentlands—Fantastic TH, 2 car gar, 2BR,
2.5BA, kit/DR, LR, great loc. pools, gym, etc. nr
Metro. Avail Sept 1. $1690. 301-346-4677.
GAITH/Mont Vill—Lge 1BR, 1BA, cls to shops &
Metro. Rent incl uts & condo fee $1100. No smkg/
pets. Good credit req’d. 240-994-2259
GAITHERSBURG—2BR, no pets, $895+elec,
301-330-5699.
Gaithersburg

Apartments from $799
1-BR FROM $799 • 2 BR FR. $925 • 3 BR FR. $1199

Maximum Income Guidelines Apply
1 Person $36,540 2 People $41,760
3 People 46,980 4 People $52,200
5 People $56,400 6 People $60,540
LAKEWOOD COMMONS (877) 298-4267
*Limited time offer-restrictions apply
Georgetown/Foxhall Village—Eng.bsmt, 1 BR,
$1,275 incl. util, CTV, fpl, W/D, AC, patio. Avail 10/01.
Open Sun. 9/5 - 2 to 5 pm 4350 P St NW call
202.298.5949

GLOVER PARK
1 BR Georgetown North Condominium, 3815 Davis
Pl. N.W. Apt 2, frpl, fully carpeted, ht & ac, w/d,
$1100. 703-757-4619; 202-276-6442 ask for Ben
GLOVER PARK— Executive effcy at 3900 Tunlaw Rd
N.W. $950/mo utils incl. Can view 9-5 Mon-fri. Call
Thelma 202-333-2288 or call 301-229-9170.
GREENBELT —2BR, 1BA, Next to NASA, $1200/mo
incl utls. 2 mos sec dep reqd. Call 301-792-2948.
GREENBELT

WELCOME BACK TO SCHOOL!
Last weekend to save on select stu-
dent/teacher advantage apts.! Call or
visit us for details!

SPRINGHILL LAKE
• Minutes to Metro, University of MD,

I-295 & I-495
• Swimming pool & playground
• Military & Gov’t. Discounts
• U of MD discounts

888-297-8991
www.aimco.com/025033

*select apts.
LEDROIT PARK/Bloomingdale—Newly renov. 3BR,
2.5BA Rowhouse, MBR w/ gorgeous jacuzzi BA, 10’
ceil., close to metro, 1st & Rhode Island NW, W/D,
D/W, ac, skylight, big kit. w/ SS appls., 2car OSP.
$2175/mo 703-606-1504.
LEISUREWORLD—2nd flr 2BR 2BA, n/sm.
$1350+elec 301-438-7319
LORTON—3BR, 3½BA new TH. 2 car garage.
$2200/mo. 703-906-9719.

www.ryanrealestates.com
MCLEAN—Elegant 3 lvl TH w/gar., 2 pvt decks, high
ceil, hdwd flrs, 3500sqft. $2900. 703-898-9371
McLean—Gates of McLean. Top flr, lg.1BR, 1ba,
w/d, gym, pool view, patio $1350/mo. 703-527-2879

LOGAN/THOMAS CIR—2 apts: 1BR & lg studio,
newly renovated in historic home. Each has own
entrance, walled garden, w/d, ac, fplce, kit. & BA.
Fabulous! 1BR, $1600+utils. Studio, $1500+utils.
Great location. Must see. 1113 M St., NW. Call Tom
for appnt, 202-641-5796.
MCLEAN—Large 1BR, 1BA condo, pvt. nghbrhd,
indoor gargage + storage, secure bldg. $1000/mo
703-255-2765; 703-400-7381
Mt. Vernon— Beaut 3BR/2BA SFH. EIK. Hdwd flrs in
br, frpl, deck, fncd yd. New paint. Carport. Beaut.
hist. nghbrhd. $1650. Nr. pub. trans. 703-981-1363
NE/1101 19th St—Large lxry 2 & 3BR $1250 &
$1500/mo All mod. conv. Please call Thomas D.

Walsh, Realtors 202-237-8488
NE/1728 Montello Ave—Lge 3BR/1½BA, cls
shop’g, $1750+utls, Sec 8 ok, Thomas D. Walsh,
Realtors.202-237-8488.
NE—1BR apt. $725 + utils. No pets.
Call 202 265-4814 or 202 889-4083. Fred A. Smith

Co.
NE/4151 Minnesota Ave—2BR, hdwd flrs,
$650/mo. Thomas D. Walsh, Realtors 202-237-8488
NE — Clean 1BR/Den and 2BR apts near Galludet
Univ. New carpet. Utils no incl. Quiet. Sec 8 welc.
Call 202-483-6761.

N.E./Hechinger Mall
Nice 1BR apt, $595. 301-912-2598
N.E. —Newly renov 2 lvl TH, 3BR, 2FBA, wood flrs &
carpet, all new appls, brkfst bar, w/d, hi effcy CAC &
gas ht, ceil fans, Brink sec sys. 2nd lvl deck, 7’ wd
pvcy fence (optional Off st prkg). Call 301-262-3561
NW— 3 BR $1200, good location, hdwd flrs, conve-
nient to trans, 703-966-0052
NW—Colonial house in Spring Valley subdiv. 6BR,
5BA, pool, 2 car gar., great nghbhd. Terms neg.
$4950. Call Bernie: 703-960-1222.
NW/LEDROIT PARK 8 LUXURY APTS

151 S ST. NW
NLY TWO -1 BEDROOMS LEFT!

• Lg. 1 BRs starting at $1225
• Secure building/intercom
• Capitol & Monument views
• Spac sun-filled apts
• New kitchens & baths
• 9’ & 10’ ceilings
• High speed internet/cable.
• On-site laundry
• Close to Metro/green line
• Conv to downtown & Cap Hill

202-362-2642 Lic. agent
NW/Penn Qtr— 1BR lux condo, lg balc, w/d in unit,
24 hr security, exer rm w/sauna, rf top htd pool,
fabulous loc at 701 PA Ave, Metro Avl imm
$1650/mo Call Pat Mon-Fri, 202-393-5883
RESTON/STERLING—4-BR 3.5-BA, 12 mins. to Ty-
sons, 9 ft. ceilings, very quiet. $1700. Lease w/opt.
to buy. 703-948-6466
ROCKL—4BR, 2 FBA, quiet nghbrhd, frnt prch, rear
deck, $1,700/mo. Call 301-962-1131
ROCKV/King Farm—Upscale 2BR, 2BA condo, loft,
view, wlk Metro/shps. $1795. H&I RE. 301-251-6263
ROCKV/Twin Brook Area

Rock Creek Woods Apts
Extra lge unit Effcy $815 (incl all utils) 1BR $925, 2BR
$1075. Convenient to Metro & shops. 301-881-1565.
Rockville $1495 per month—3BR 2 1/2 Bath,
Private fenced back yard, walk distance to Metro.
7808 Fairborn ct. MD 20850. Call 202 352 8766
MetroStar Realty: 240 476 2812
Rockville

TWO MONTHS FREE*
INDIVIDUAL W/D • WALK TO METRO
One Bdrms w/Den from $945 Two Bdrms from $999

Maximum Income Guidelines Apply
2 people $41,760 4 people $52,200

888-446-8214
KSI Management

*Limited time offer-restrictions apply
Rockville $2950

Executive Townhouse for Rent
Gorgeous 3-4BR, 3.5BA Townhome. 2 car gar. Steps
to Metro, shops, rest. Avail Oct 1. 301-963-6038
Rockville $2950

Executive Townhouse for Rent
Gorgeous 3-4BR, 3.5BA Townhome. 2 car gar. Steps
to METRO, shops, rest. Avail Oct 1. 301-963-6038
SE/1201 Congress St.—4BR, 2BA, newly renov
rowhse, 3 blks to Metro, fncd bkyd, deck, hdwd flrs,
carpets, HVAC, alarm, appls, Sect 8 welcome. $2002
to $2202. OPEN HSE MON 9/6 1-3 301-868-5701
SE/1301 U St—Lrg 2BR w/ hdwd flrs., $698 all utls.

incl. Please call Thomas D. Walsh, Realtors
202-237-8488

SE/150 XENIA ST—$625 + gas/electric. Lge 1BR.,
eat-in kit, W/W, secure bldg, pvt.pkg. Nr Metro
Delwin Realty 202-561-4675
SE/2343 Green St—Large 1&2BRs Central Air, new
windows, laundry, prvt pkg, nr metro, w/i clsts
$595-$695+elec
DELWIN REALTY 202-678-2548
SE/BRANDYWINE PARK APTS—1, 2, & 4BR
VACANCIES, voucher holders welcome. Close to
Metro & schools. Hdwd. flrs. and/or crpt. avail. $100
bonus w/apprvl. move-in. Please call,
202-678-5800, bet. 9am-4pm., Mon. thru Fri.
SE—Effcy & 1BR apt. $550 & up+elec, no pets

202-265-4814/889-4083.
Fred A. Smith Co.

Silver Spring $1950
Downtown

3 BR+Den, 2 FBA; Beaut. Cape Cod in desirable
Woodside. 10min metro walk. New kit. Hardwd flrs,
D/W, W/D, CAC. 301-807-1527
SPRINGFLD— 3BR 4BA TH, EIK, fin 3 lvls, w/o bsmt
to fncd yd bcking to parkland, nr Metro, $1595 incl
utl PRN Realty 703-323-7600
STERLING—Beaut. new TH, 3lvls, avail now. $1590.
703-608-6542

STERLING PARK
Lovely 4BR home, close to schools & shppng,
$1475/mo avl Oct. 1. 703-222-0829
S.W. Carrollsburg—1BR w/balcony, furnished, mins
to Metro 202-488-7132
TAK PK—Lg. 1BR bsmt. $830/mo. Sm bldg, ac, pet
ok. 240 432-4400
TYSONS COR—Lux condo, 2BR, 2BA, LR, recrm,
dinrm, kit, upgrades, gas, w/d, $2000 703-759-5986

SE/MOVE-IN SPECIAL WITH AD
SOUTHERN RIDGE APTS. Walking dist. to Green Line,
1BR/$625+gas/elec; 1BR w/den, $690+gas/elec;
1BR w/den, $740+elec; 2BR, $725+gas/elec; 2BR,
$780+elec; move by Oct 1, w/w carpeting, d/w,
cac/heat, walk-in closet, some w/balcs., income
restrictions apply. 202-562-3200 for more info.
SIL SPG/WHEATON METRO $2395
On top of Metro! Brand new 3BR 3½BA lux TH. Study,
2 car gar, sec. system, w/d, loft w/roof terr. Avail
immed! No pets. 703-385-1981
Trinidad, NE $1150

Newly Renovated - SEC 8 OK
Inside completely redone with unique open floor
plan. This apt includes a new COMPUTER.

• 2 Bedrooms
• Central AC and heat
• Ceramic Tile, Carpet

Call Toll free 866-816-8621

WALDORF
3 Townhomes avail. Starting at $1475/mo. 4BRs,
2½BA, No credit check. 202-359-2396
WOODBRIDGE/County Center—New SFH. 4BR,
2½BA, 2 car garage. $2700/mo. 703-906-9719.

www.ryanrealestates.com

SUMMER RENTALS
CHESTERTOWN, MD—410-810-3510
www.chesapeakebaygetaway.com

ROOMMATES
ALEX—Rm for rent in hse to shr. Close to Ft Belvoir,
$450 incl. utils. 703-799-9177
ANNAN—Furn/unfurn rm in shrd house. $400/incls
utl. Call 703-941-3554
BETHESDA— 3bdrm,3bth, great location avail 9/1
$1050+ utili contact tracy 301-320-8801

Dunn Loring & Vienna Metro—$650
Roommate needed-great location! call 703
371-0431 gdproject2004@yahoo. com
FAIR OAKS—Non-skmg prof shr 3BR TH, 2rms avl,
shr BA, nr I66/Rt. 50/FFX Co Pkwy, wlk bus/shop’g,

$550/ea, utils incl, dep req’d, 703-803-6091
FAIRFAX— M SFH, walk/bike GMU, huge room,
expanded, w/2 alcoves, all new carpet, lots ammen-
ties privacy ,$575mth + utili/svcs, DSL/internet avil
n/smk, n/pets 703-277-9551
FAIRFAX— M SFH, walk/bike GMU, huge room,
expanded w/2 alcoves, all new carpet, lots ammen-
ties, privacy , $575mth + utili/svcs, DSL/internet avil
n/smk, n/pets 703-277-9551
FAIRFAX—Walk/bike GMU or Ffx Ct. M shr SFH.
Double sz rm. Lots of space & privacy. $650/mo.
inclds all utils. N/S; N/pets. 703-277-9551.
HERNDON/$400 & $475+UTL—Share SFH. All
amens. Cls. to shops, bus & Toll Rd. 703-689-2851

Mass. and Wisconsin Aves.—$900
Location! Location!

Immaculate 2BR/2BA. Prof/grad student. Call (703)
621-5031; blackprincesse@hotmail.com(1 word)

Mt Rainier—$550
F to shr 2br/1ba. Furn Rm, N/S, No pets, Near
metro and shop area. Call 240-505-0212
OLNEY- shr condo, no smkg/pets, nr trans. &
shpg, $549+ elec. avl 9/1. 240-351-5150
Rockv—Shr hse, no smkg/pets, mstr BR, pvt BA,
patio, nr trans. & shopg. $649+ avl. 9/1,
240-351-5150.
Sil Spg/Rockvil—Shr hse, furn BR, kit, d/w, w/d,
w/w,N/S, $435/$485 incls $40 on utils.
301-460-5177
SILVER SPRING WALK TO METRO— Prof. F, sh.
wonderful house, bdrm, ba, $575/$495/$435 N/S,
No pets. incl util. 301-593-2435
SPRINGFIELD—Prof n/sm F shr 3BR 3½BA TH. Nr
GMU/395/495/FFX Pkwy. $550+shr utls.
703-963-3221
VA/DUNN LORING— a mi from metro & tyson
corner, well furn. 1 bed, pvt BA. $650/mo.
703-928-3313
VIENNA- FEMALE RMMATE WANTED —to shr 3 lvl
TH. Lg BR, private BA, 1 mile from Vienna metro.
Avail now. $575+¼ utils. 703 522-3087

CONDOS FOR SALE
ALEX/FT BELVOIR—2 lvl condo, new carpet/DW/
W/D, mircw, 2BR, 1½BA, patio, balc, $189,500
Antonio Kilpatrick, 703-499-0145. Fairfax Realty

ALEX/OLD TOWN
2BR, 1½BA very spacious, w/w carpet, Right off GW
Parkway. Must see. $285K Call 301-440-8656.
ARL/Ballston—Exquisite 2BR coming September.
1300 SF. at Metro. $599,000. Info email:

fayegordon@aol.com
ARL CASH BACK TO BUYER
Lux 1 BRs from $180K. Sell your home for 4% comm.

703-948-6466 KW Realty
www.StickWithNick.com

Dupont $379900
WILL BE TAKEN BY MONDAY

METRO-2 blks. Sunny top-flr 1 BR. HWF, recent
renov. incl. bath & kitch (granite), walk-in closet,
roof-top pool. Prkg avail. Call 240-601-6005.

SILVER SPRING/Leisure World
Gardeners delight, 1BR patio unit w/ W/D incl. Faces
grassy area w/ trees. Just painted, new carpet.
$149,900. CASAS 301-717-9114.

HOUSES FOR SALE
Affordable Ezy qualifying Star Homes Zero Down.
Buy homes with as little as No Money Down. Lowest
Mortg Rates, Fast Track Mortg Prgm. Visit:
www.homeshoppinGoogle.com or cal l

1-888-300-8048 Id#3322. RE/MAX Allegiance
ANACOSTIA/1525 GOOD HOPE RD—Fabulous re-
nov., 3BR, 2FBA w/cac, new kit, beaut. lndscpng,
OSP, close to Metro, also has commercial zoning.
$269,900.Thomas D. Walsh. Realtors 202-237-8488
ANACOSTIA SE— 8 new townhouses to be built
starting $199K. VA. FHA. & HPAP. Semi-det, LR, DR,
deluxe kitch, 3BR, 2½BA, CAC. 1700 Galen Street.
Al Mirman, 240-353-6214

$0 Down; $1472/mo
ALEXANDRIA—Gorgeous 3lvl 3BR 4BA TH on quiet
street of mature trees. Fireplace, custom built deck,
walk-out basement, eat-in-kitchen & more. Mins to

metro rail.
$0 Down, $0 Closing cost opt. $0 Monthly mortgage
insurance. Get cash back. $1472/mo. 4.5% 30yr. Call

24hr free recorded hotline. 800-869-1490 ext 48.
RE/MAX Allegiance

www.dcmetrohomes.net
AAFB/PG CO—3,600 SF, 5Br Brk Col, 3Ba,
hwd/wood Foyer, gourmet kit. Lux Ba, Rec Rm with
bar, deck, fpl, Garage, Free list: Distress, Fixer-upper
Hud/Va/Bank foreclosures. Recorded Info:
1-800-716-3409 code 3312 or Visit:
www.MarylandHomesMarketplace.com.

RE/MAX Allegiance
ALEX S.—Charming brick end unit TH, only steps to
the Potomac River. Walk to shopping center & bike
trail or catch a bus at corner. Enjoy carefree living
w/beautiful trees, lawn, pool & tennis crts. 3 lvls
w/rec rm, 2BR, 1BA, updated kit w/island bar, hdwd
flrs, fresh painted. $320,000 Belle View welcms you.
Merkli Realty Inc. 703-768-3330
ALEX/VARSITY PARK $525,000

4BR, 4 lvl split hdwd flrs
ESIK, recrm, w/fp. Carport

Dot Hammett 703-960-4759
RE/MAX ALLEGIANCE

ANACOSTIA/1525 GOOD HOPE RD—Fabulous re-
nov., lg. commercial bldg. w/2,000 s.f. w/plenty of
OSP, new kit/CAC/BAs, beaut. lndscpng, close to
metro & other commercial shpng. $269,900.

Thomas D. Walsh Realtors 202-237-8488
AREA Home Sellers: Achieve Bundle $’s Sell
Homes Fast for Top $$$ Avoid costly home seller
mistakes. Get 27 Quick & EZ Fix-up Tips. Free Market
Evaluation Recorded messages 24hrs
1-888-300-8048 ID #4722 or Visit:

www.MDFREEON-LineHomeEvaluation.com
www.Sellyourhomeforfastcash.com.

RE/MAX Allegiance
ARL N $600,000
LOT FOR BUILDING BIG HOUSE or remodel EXISTING
COTTAGE. Re/Max, Renzo, 703-795-0892
ASH-Beth-Gaith: 5,800 SF, 6Br, 4.5Ba, Brk Col, Open
foyer, Gourmet Kit, Fin Rec Rm, Hdwd Fls, 11 Ft
Ceiling, Fpl, 2 Car gar. Visit: www.LuxuryHomesBuY-
ahoo.com Affordable - Distressed, Fixer-upper Hud/
Va/Bank Foreclosures need work. Free list.

1-800-716-3409 ID 1692. RE/MAX Allegiance
BERKELEY SPRINGS, WV— 90 miles from Beltway
New 2 BR, 2 BA ranchers adjacent to Dr’s office,
bank, shopping, pharmacy, restaurant. Full time
caretaker, clubhouse. Ideal for senior citizen. $145,-
000 & up. J. Philip Kesecker, Broker304-258-1492
BOWIE FORECLOSURE
Nice home. Large bedrooms. Bsmt! Great area! Buy
w/ $1K down!
RE/MAX 100 800-249-9269 x2010

www.pghudhomes.com
Brookland—Open Sun. 1-3, 1309 Kearney St., NE.
Three finished levels, 3-4 BR, 1.5 BA, central a/c,
wood flrs., covered porch, fenced yard, $535k.
Metro Real Estate, Robin Floyd: 202-438-6377
Burke/Lake Braddock $299,999.00

UNDERPRICED 3 level, 3BR/2.5BA
End unit townhome. Many upgrades.

Kash Lalvani 703-856-1436
Long & Foster, Realtors

CAP HILL— Closing Help $10,000. Conv. metro,
Union Sta. 2 BR TH, gourmet kitch, yrd & pkg.
$319,900. Metro R.E., 301-793-7323, 301-982-1280
ask for Lee
Capitol Heights Foreclosure
Buy w/ $1K Down! Nice home! Large rooms. Bsmt.
Nice yard. Move in 30 days!
RE/MAX 100 800-249-9269 x2011

www.pghudhomes.com

CHANTILLY-OFFICE
Commercial office space, 1000SF+, pvt bath.

571-238-4213
CLARKSBURG-$624,900—Brand new SFH, in
sought after Catawba Manor. 2car garg., 4BR, 4½BA,
1st flr library, fin. lwr lvl rec. rm w/ FBA & wlk/o.
Great cul-de-sac lot 301-452-2673
CLINTON—4BR, 3½BA SFH, Only 8yrs old. 2 car gar.
Fin w/o bsmt. Deck & more. Assistance avail. $
375,999 301-996-4842; 301-423-9200, Weicherts

Rltrs
District Heights Foreclosure
Nice home. Large BRs! Bsmt! More.
RE/MAX 100 800-249-9269 x2012

www.pghudhomes.com
FAIRFAX— FREE LIST OF NO.VA Townhomes in your
Price Range Toll free recorded msg, 1-877-397-7988
id #2033. ***FIND OUT WHAT YOUR HOME IS
WORTH ONLINE www.WPHomeValue.com
FAIRFAX/METRO 394,000 FSBO
Wk Metro. Georgeous 4BR/3.5BA, TH, 3 lvl, 2 fp,
inlaw ste. Pool, ten. 3015 Winter Pine Court.
703-856-1436
FREDERICK COUNTY—Cozy 3BR rancher, FSBO,
1½BA, CAC, on 2.2 acs, w/a great country view. 10
mi West of Frederick, E-Z access to MARC &
Interstate, $320K Call 301-834-9560
Ft. Washington Foreclosure
Super home! Large BRs! Bsmt! More.
RE/MAX 100 800-249-9269 x2013

www.pghudhomes.com
GAITHERSBURG $255,000 202-215-4182
End unit Contemp TH w/fpl, prvt prkg pad, patio
area, 2MSBR, 1 extra BR/den w/East Montg Vill
amens. 19901 Drexel Hill Cir, 20886.
HILLCREST HTS Owner Finance $209K
Solid brick Cape Cod w/3BR, 2 FB, fin. bsmt, hdwd
flrs, fpl, gar. Nice yd, porch + patio. Nr. Metro/shops.
2607 FAIRLAWN ST
Brian, Re/max, 301 590-9494

www.listorbuyhomes.com
I BUY DC HOUSES!

All Cash! Paid Immediately!
Any Condition! All Areas!

Call Al Mirman 202-543-7000
MONTCLAIR—4BR, 2½BA, fin bsmt 2-car gar, deck,
5 mins fr I-95/commuter lot. $419K Rich

703-897-0848; 15710 Cranberry Ct.
National Lending Corporation can help you buy
a home. Regardless of past history, turn down by
banks, no credit, bad credit, first time buyer, bank-
ruptcy. all Mei at 202-262-7097.

Gaithersburg $330,000
JUST LISTED

Great price for this 4 BR 3.5 BA in highly desirable
location near all the conveniences of Kentlands.
Move in condition; all major systems/appls. approx.
3 y.o., backs to trees. Call Melody Stone at

240.866.6599 or office 301.469.2770
COLDWELL BANKER

Gaithersburg $599,000
JUST LISTED

Rare, Halle-built grand colonial with huge owners’
suite on private cul-de-sac near Kentlands. 4 BR, 2.5
baths, dramatic 2-story foyer, hardwoods, tons of
closets, first fl. laundry,Meticulously maintained
with new roof, paint, many upgrades. 301.469.2770

COLDWELL BANKER
LAUREL AMAZING HOME

OPEN SUNDAY 1-4
3614 Marcey Creek Rd

Outstanding home! 3 lovely levels! 3BRs 3.5BAs!
Gar! 2 FPs! Large deck! Huge kit. Space and grace
throughout! Buy w/ $5K
RE/MAX 100 1-800-249-9269 x2030

www.pgnewhomes.com
Leesburg $489900

OPEN HOUSE
GORGEOUS 4BR/4BA shows like model! 3 yrs old. All
the upgrades! Just incredible! Open 12-4 Sunday.
43015 Dearmont Terrace, Leesburg, VA 20176.
North Barcroft—Close in and Charming! 3BR, 2BA,
glowing wood floors, 1st fl Master BR, wide front
porch, garage, huge lot w/trees. Walk to FSI. Call
Rachel.

FOX HAVEN REALTY
540-270-8687

OCEAN CITY REALTY —Why rent? 35 condos for
sale now, $114,000-$200,000. Frank @

240-271-5552
OCEAN PINES, MD—Waterfront Resort Commnty.
70’ bulkhead on wide canal. 3BR, 2FBA, FR, sunken
LR, new gas frplc, cac, scrnd porch, gar, furnished.
Taxes only $3600. FSBO, $489,000. 410-208-3461
REH/DEWEY—3BR TH bay view, 2 blks to beach
pets ok. Sept-May $375-$775 302-227-9127;

heartofgolded@aol.com
Reservoir Hill $276,000

INVESTORS DELIGHT
Great Property to get in on the Balto. real estate
mrkt! Directly across from Druid Hill Park. Great
location.

• 3- one BR units
• $1600-1800/mo. income
• Fair-good condition

Showings & Details call Julia Embry @ 443-857-0582
(cell) or RELadyMD@yahoo.com
Rockville $339,900

GREAT LOCATION
2 blks from Rockville Metro. 4 BR 2 FB rambler in the
heart of Rockville. Completely updated, new paint,
updated BA/KIT new window blinds, new carpet, rec
rm w/FP. Call Theo Mazumder at 240.286.1589 or
office at 301.469.2770

COLDWELL BANKER
SE/Cap Hill—631 No. Carolina Ave, 2 2BR w/ den
units, 2720SF, honeymoon spec. Great loc. immed.
next to East. Mkt. $750K Please call Thomas D.

Walsh,Realtors 202-237-8488
SE DC/NR INTERSECTION OF PA AVE & MINN AVE
—Ofc. space avl. Ideal for prof. ofcs., such as
medical, legal, acctng, tax, bkkpg, think tank. For-
mally a counseling svc., approx. 3,000 s.f./$3500/
mo+ utils. Pls contact: 202-547-4304 for details.
SE Super Home
Outstanding home! Det. 3 lvls! 3BRs 2.5BAs! Super
kit. Large bsmt! More!
REMAX 100 800-249-9269 x2040

www.my1sthouse.com
SE/TW0 4100 s.f. LOTS—$90K/ea. Call Chance
Bernard, 301-943-2148

SELL YOUR HOUSE FOR CASH
703-899-4600

SIL SPG/in Longmeade— Beautifully renovated 3
BR, 2½ BA TH. Fin w/o bsmt, deck, backs to trees.
$297,000. Owner/Agt. 301-370-1582 or

301-656-5253. Home 4 All Realty
SIL SPG—Price Reduced 2BR 2BA TH w/fully im-
proved bsmt. Call Ella Murphy, Re/Max Allegiance,
301-384-8137 or Eleanor Hough, 301-390-5852.
SIL SPG—Price Reduced 2BR 2BA TH w/fully im-
proved bsmt. $230K Call Ella Murphy,
Re/Max Allegiance, 301-384-8137
SILVER SPRING—Dan Krell, Fairfax Realty, Inc.
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